
COMMUNITY EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM 
(CERT) TRAINING

NEXT CERT ACADEMY
HOSTED BY: City of Cupertino
Cupertino Community Hall
10350 Torre Avenue, Cupertino

Monday, July 09, 2018 – 6 p.m. to 9 p.m.
Wednesday, July 11, 2018* – 6 p.m. to 9 p.m.
Monday, July 16, 2018 – 6 p.m. to 9 p.m.
Wednesday, July 18, 2018 – 6 p.m. to 9 p.m.
Monday, July 23, 2018 – 6 p.m. to 9 p.m.
Wednesday, July 25, 2018 – 6 p.m. to 9 p.m.
Saturday, July 28, 2018 – 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
*Class 7/11 will be held at Quinlan Community Center (Cupertino Room)

For additional information, visit www.sccfd.org 
This training course is open to individuals who 
live or work within the communities served by 
County Fire: Cupertino, Campbell, Los Gatos, 
Monte Sereno, Saratoga, Los Altos, Los Altos 
Hills and the unincorporated surrounding areas.

In the event of an area wide disaster, critical 
infrastructure and emergency services will be 
impacted. The Community Emergency Response Team 
(CERT) academy trains residents to prepare for and respond 
to life-threatening events in their community. CERT members 
can mobilize neighborhood resources, deliver immediate 
assistance to victims, organize emergency communications and 
provide support to first responders.

How can you help? Join your local CERT!

What is CERT?
Each city has its own 
organized CERT program.  
CERT members prepare, 
organize and work together 
as a team to provide 
essential services to their 
community during and after 
a disaster. CERTs strengthen 
neighborhood resiliency and 
play a vital role in their City’s 
disaster response efforts.

CERT Training
CERT training academies are 
offered in the communities 
served by the Santa Clara 
County Fire Department and 
rotate throughout the year. 
Some of the skills taught 
include organizing resources, 
medical operations, basic 
search and rescue, how to 
use a fire extinguisher and 
damage assessment.

Registration $35 
Register via Eventbrite.com: search “CERT Cupertino” 
Questions: 408-808-7800 or Email: cert@sccfd.org

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/host-cupertino-community-emergency-response-team-cert-academy-tickets-39563666993?aff=es2
tel:4083784010
mailto:cert@sccfd.org


2018 Santa Clara County Fire Department 
CERT ACADEMY SCHEDULE
Campbell
Campbell Community Center
Orchard City Banquet Hall
1 W. Campbell Avenue, Campbell 95008 

Tuesday 01-16-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 01-18-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday 01-23-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 01-25-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday 01-30-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 02-01-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Saturday 02-03-18 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Roosevelt Room

Los Altos Hills 
Town Hall 
26379 Fremont Road, Los Altos Hills 94022 

Monday 03-05-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 03-07-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Monday 03-12-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 03-14-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Monday 03-19-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 03-21-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Saturday 03-24-18 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Saratoga
Joan Pisani Community Center  
Multi-Purpose Room 
19655 Allendale Avenue, Saratoga 95070 

Tuesday 05-08-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 05-10-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday 05-15-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Thursday 05-17-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday 05-22-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 05-24-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Saturday 05-26-18 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Cupertino
Cupertino Community Hall
10350 Torre Avenue, Cupertino 95014 

Monday 07-09-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 07-11-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.*

Monday 07-16-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 07-18-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Monday 07-23-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 07-25-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Saturday 07-28-18 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

*Note: Class on 07-11-18 will be held at Quinlan Community 
  Center (Cupertino Room)

Los Altos
Hillview Community Center
Multi-Purpose Room
97 Hillview Avenue, Los Altos 94022 

Tuesday 09-11-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 09-13-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday 09-18-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 09-20-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday 09-25-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Thursday 09-27-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Saturday 09-29-18 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Los Gatos/Monte Sereno
Police Operations Building
15900 Los Gatos Boulevard, Los Gatos 95032 

Monday 10-22-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 10-24-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday 10-30-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.*

Thursday 11-01-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.*

Monday 11-05-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday 11-07-18 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Saturday 11-10-18 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

*Note: Class schedule shift the week of Halloween
Rev11.15.17




